per Year in 
INR(Excludi
ng GST) 

Total Amount  
(INR) 

Lumsum amount for the 
Entire work as mentioned in 
clause 3 of this RFP (Scope Of 
Work) including manpower 
mentioned in clause 4.5 of 
this RFP 

(Estimated cost of work per 
year is Rs. 32,00,000/-
(Thirty two lakh rupees only) 
excluding GST. 

1   

Grand Total (T)    

Note:  

a. The rate quoted by the bidder should not be less than (-20%) and not more than 

(+10%)  of the estimated cost. 

b. All bidders shall visit SRA to understand the scope of work before quoting the